
Year 9 
Tutor Team

9ABR​               A.Brewer@plume.essex.sch.uk

9ARB​           A.Robinson@plume.essex.sch.uk

9CMA​            C.Masters@plume.essex.sch.uk

9EEA​                    E.Early@plume.essex.sch.uk

9ELE​                   E.Lewis@plume.essex.sch.uk

9HGO​            H.Goodall@plume.essex.sch.uk

9HPA​             H.Partrige@plume.essex.sch.uk

9ICH​             I.Charnock@plume.essex.sch.uk

9JAI​            J.Ainscough@plume.essex.sch.uk

9MAD​            M.Adams@plume.essex.sch.uk

9MAR M.Arthur@plume.essex.sch.uk
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